
PIANOS	COMPANIES	RENTALS	&	
TECHNICIANS	
STEINWAYS	Pianos	rentals	Cie	and	technicians	
	
PREFERRED	STEINWAY	AND	TECHNICIANS	
	
2	STEINWAYS	modele	D	are	required	for	KM	concerts	,	
serie	number	starting	from	600.000	to	620.000	
Uprights	pianos	in	dressing	room	are	appreciated	whenever	available	
Uprights	pianos	in	hotels	are	necessary	when	days	off	on	a	tour	
	
	
PREFERRED	RENTAL	COMPANIES	
	
EUROPE	
	
BELGIQUE	
Pianos	MAENE	
Taki	Petrou	Technician	
+32	51	68	64	37	
+32	475	90	79	99	
taki.petrou@skynet.be	
www.maene.be	
37	Rue	De	L	Argonne	
Bruxelles	B	1060	
	
	
ITALY	
Angelo	Fabbrini	
Pianos	Monet	and	Miro	
Loretta	Di	Febo	
Servizio	Concerti	
+39	085	36.183	
+39	085	42.11.468	
servizioconcerti@fabbrini.it	
Via	Matteotti	79	
Pescara	
Italie	
www.fabbrini.it	
	
Pianos	Giulio	PASSADORI	
+39	347	4189827	
giulio@passadori.it	
	
		
SUISSE	
JECKLIN	a	ZurichLeonhard	Mueller	



leonhard.mueller@jecklin.ch	
tres	bons	Steinways,	tres	brillants	,	bon	technicien	
	
	
SPAIN	
Patrick	de	HINVES	
Calle	Fuenterrabía,	4,	28014	Madrid,	España	
(+34)	915	134	778		
pianos@hinves.com	
	
Jorquera	Pianos	
CARLOS	HORVATH	I	ISAS	
email:jorquera@jorquerapianos.com	
tel	+34	934	140	290	/	+34	934	140	298	
		
	
FRANCE	
Teo	NESPRIAS	
+33	6	86	46	04	39 	
teo.nesprias@wanadoo.fr	
	
Frederic	PLESSIS	(free	lance	pour	Hinves	et	Regie	Piano)		
+33	6	40	78	69	49 	
plessis.prepa.pianos@gmail.com	
	
Regie	Pianos	(	Depuis	2021)		
	
Auvergne	Pianos	Vincent	BERTRAND		a	RIOM	
pianos	No	608646	K	+	601998	M	
contact@auvergne-pianos.fr	
tel	+33	4	73	38	15	77	
	
Pianomobil	(France)	
Denijs	DE	WINTER	
www.pianomobil.com	
Route	de	L'Etang	-	Le	Frigoulier	
F-84240	Peypin	d'Aigues	
France	
info@pianomobil.com	
+33	(0)4	90	09	60	64	
	
Philippe	JUSTET	
Steinway	606....Aix	en	Provence	
06	14	13	33	44	
	
Teo		NESPRIAS		(Aquitaine	,		Pays	Basque	France	&	Spain	)	
05	59	93	14	27	
06	07	10	60	86	
nesprias.michel@wanadoo.fr	
Z.A.	ERREPIRA	-	ROUTE	de	BAYONNE	



64480	LARRESSORE	
	
	
GERMANY	
Steinway	Hamburg	
Tel:	+49	40	85	39	10	
Fax:	+49	40	85	39	11	99	
webmaster@steinway-hamburg.de	
		
	
UK	
Steinway	&	Sons	
Wiebke	Greinus	
44	Marylebone	Lane	
Wigmore	Street	
London	W1M	6EN	
Tel:	+44	207	487	33	91	
Fax:	+44	207	935	04	66	
wgreinus@steinway.co.uk	
	
		
USA	
	
Steinway	New	Yorlk	
Vivian	T	Chiu	
+1	(917)	678-8104   .	
vchiu@steinway.com	
1133	6th	Ave	
NY	NY	
piano	technician	Joel	Bernache	
 +1	(212)	332-0142  	
	
	
Pro	Piano,	New	York	
Richard	de	la	Rosa	
85	Jane	Street	
10014	New	York	
Tel:	+1	212	206	87	94	
Fax:	+1	212	633	12	07	
Info-ny@propiano.com	
	
	

FORTE	PIANOS	for		period	instruments	concerts	
	
ANDREA	RESTELLI	in	Milano	
(he	is	the	builder	of	our	Silbermann,	he	has	several	pianos	to	rent)	
andrea.restelli@fastwebnet.it	
Via	Aprica	2	
Milano	



20159	MILANO	
Italy	
	
Paul	Mc	NULTY		in	Prague	
paul@fortepiano.cz	
info@fortepiano.eu	
+420	732	110	563	
	
Chris	MAENE	in	Bruxelles	
+32	484	15	19	89 	
http://www.chrismaene.be/nl/historical-keyboard-instruments/	
	
	


